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Freshly prepared entree, starch
& two vegetables items

Side Item or Fries

Vegetable Plate

Meat Only

Mangia! Pasta bar
Nacho Bar and Taco Bar
Mac & Mash Bar
Burrito Bar

Pacific Thyme Station
Deli Sandwich Bar
Pacitos Station
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Pizza by the slice

Grilled hamburger basket
Grilled Chicken Basket
JD's Specialty of the Day
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Large salad plate

Small side salad

Soup du jour

Salad Box with Chicken
Soup and Side Salad

SAGE Dining Services

Bishop Lynch Sample Price Guide

$4.95

$1.75
$3.00
$2.95

$3.95-$4.95
$4.75
$3.95
$4.25
$4.75
$3.95
$4.75

$2.95
$3.50
$3.50
$3.95

$3.75
$2.75
$2.50
$4.25
$3.25

Prices subject to change. Published August 2015



Deli sandwich

Wrap or sub sandwich
Specialty sandwich or panini
Assorted kettle chips
House-made hummus and pita chips
Fresh vegetable snack pack
Trail mix

Yogurt dipped pretzels
House-made assorted desserts
Fresh seasonal fruit cup
Yogurt parfait with granola
Whole fruit

Snack Items

Gold Fish

Chips

Pop Tarts- 2 pack

Pretzels

Cereal

Rice krispy's

Granola Bar

Yogurt

Jello

Cheese and Crackers
Protein Salad Box

PB& J Bag

Bottled water

Bottled Vitamin Water™
Soda

Fresh brewed iced Tea

Fresh Brewed Coffee & Hot Chocolate

Cranberry, Orange & Apple juice
2% Milk

Spa Water

Sweet Leaf Tea & Powerade

$3.95
$4.75
$4.95
$1.25
$2.25
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.50
$1.85
$1.95
$0.75
$1.95
$1.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.75
$2.25
$2.75

$1.25
$2.50
$1.30
$1.30
$1.25
$1.50
$2.50
$0.85
$2.50

Prices subject to change. Published August 2015



Breakfast Menu

«  Breakfast Sandwiches $2.75 each
« Breakfast Burritos $2.25 each
«  Bagels and Cream Cheese $2.00 each
«  Muffins $1.75 each
«  Cinnamon Rolls $1.75 each
« Biscuits $0.75
«  Scones $1.85 each

«  Home Fried Potatoes $1.75
«  Fluffy Scrambled Eggs $1.75
«  Apple Smoked Bacon Strips (3) for $1.95
«  French Toast Sticks (5) for $1.75
«  Combo Plate — Any 3 for $4.25
«  Combo Plate — Any 4 for $4.75
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