SAGE Dining Services Bishop Lynch Sample Price Guide



Freshly prepared entree, starch	\$4.95
& two vegetables items	
Side Item or Fries	\$1.75
Vegetable Plate	\$3.00
Meat Only	\$2.95



Mangia! Pasta bar	\$3.95-\$4.95
Nacho Bar and Taco Bar	\$4.75
Mac & Mash Bar	\$3.95
Burrito Bar	\$4.25
Pacific Thyme Station	\$4.75
Deli Sandwich Bar	\$3.95
Pacitos Station	\$4.75



Pizza by the slice	\$2.95
Grilled hamburger basket	\$3.50
Grilled Chicken Basket	\$3.50
JD's Specialty of the Day	\$3.95



Large salad plate	\$3.75
Small side salad	\$2.75
Soup du jour	\$2.50
Salad Box with Chicken	\$4.25
Soup and Side Salad	\$3.25



Deli sandwich	\$3.95
Wrap or sub sandwich	\$4.75
Specialty sandwich or panini	\$4.95
Assorted kettle chips	\$1.25
House-made hummus and pita chips	\$2.25
Fresh vegetable snack pack	\$1.95
Trail mix	\$1.95
Yogurt dipped pretzels	\$1.95
House-made assorted desserts	\$1.50
Fresh seasonal fruit cup	\$1.85
Yogurt parfait with granola	\$1.95
Whole fruit	\$0.75
Snack Items	\$1.95
Gold Fish	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.25
Pop Tarts- 2 pack	\$1.50
Pretzels	\$1.25
Cereal	\$1.50
Rice krispy's	\$1.25
Granola Bar	\$1.00
Yogurt	\$2.00
Jello	\$1.00
Cheese and Crackers	\$1.75
Protein Salad Box	\$2.25
PB& J Bag	\$2.75



Bottled water	\$1.25
Bottled Vitamin Water TM	\$2.50
Soda	\$1.30
Fresh brewed iced Tea	\$1.30
Fresh Brewed Coffee & Hot Chocolate	\$1.25
Cranberry, Orange & Apple juice	\$1.50
2% Milk	\$2.50
Spa Water	\$0.85
Sweet Leaf Tea & Powerade	\$2.50

Breakfast Menu

- Breakfast Sandwiches \$2.75 each
 - Breakfast Burritos \$2.25 each
- Bagels and Cream Cheese \$2.00 each
 - Muffins \$1.75 each
 - Cinnamon Rolls \$1.75 each
 - Biscuits \$0.75
 - Scones \$1.85 each



- Sausage Patty's (2) for \$ 1.75
 - Home Fried Potatoes \$1.75
- Fluffy Scrambled Eggs \$1.75
- Apple Smoked Bacon Strips (3) for \$1.95
 - French Toast Sticks (5) for \$1.75
 - Combo Plate Any 3 for \$4.25
 - Combo Plate Any 4 for \$4.75